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COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Advanced Greek I GRE3212 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A103 3

African-American Leadership AFA2220-ONLN Lashbrook, M. N/A Aug. 19 - Oct. 13 Online 3

Apologetics THEO4311 Woodward, T. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A205 3
Applied Voice MVVXXXX Denham, C. T N/A N/A 1
Biblical Living  (only for incoming students) BIBL1101 Allotta, J. M/W 8:00-9:15am A113 3
Business Org. Leadership Internship BSOL4081/4082 Perkins, C. N/A N/A N/A 0
Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. M/W 10:50-12:05pm Chapel/ L.L. Speer 0
Christian Service GNMNXXXX Depoutot, A. N/A N/A N/A 0
College and Career Success SLS1501 Mallo, K. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A112 3

College and Career Success SLS1501.111 Rewald,L. M/W 1:00 - 2:15pm A205 3

Counseling Internship COUNXXXX Rewald, L. N/A N/A N/A 0
Daniel & Revelation: Exegesis & Theology BIBL4303 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A112 3
Developmental Psychology DEP2004 Warfel, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A103 3
Evangelism & Discipleship GNMN1302 Allotta, J. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A112 3
Field Experience Internship ELED3091 Chauncey, M. N/A N/A N/A 3
Freshman Composition I ENC1101 Mallo, K. M/W 9:25-10:40am A112 3
Freshman Composition I ENC1101.111 Mallo, K. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm Library 3
Hebrews BIBL4312 Parsons, S. M/W 9:25-10:40am A113 3
Hermeneutics BIBL2331 Parsons, S. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A113 3
Introduction to Counseling COUN2301 Rewald, L. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A205 3
Introduction to Elementary Education EDE1001 Chauncey, M. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A206 3
Introduction to Philosophy PHI1010-ONLN Abell, A. N/A Oct. 14 - Dec. 9 Online 3
Introduction to Preaching PAST3301 Allotta, J. M 2:25-5:05pm A103 3
Introduction to Public Speaking SPC1608 Cox, D. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A112 3
Leadership & Organization in Sports LDR2351 Perkins, C./Clark, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A113 3
Leadership in Non-Profits LDR3341 Perkins, C. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A103 3
Life & Revelation of Christ BIBL2301 Woodward, T. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A113 3
Literature for Adolescents LIT3333 Mallo, K. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A112 3
Managing Ethics in Organizations LDR3202 Perkins, C. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A103 3

Mathematics for Liberal Arts I MATH1106 Lee, J. M/W 3:50-5:05pm A113 3

Methods of Teaching Science, Health & Safety EDE4317 Chauncey, M. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A206 3

Methods of Teaching Social Studies & Art EDE3213 Chauncey, M. M/W 9:25-10:40am A206 3
Ministry Internship GNMN3011/4011 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 0
Music for the Non-Musicians WORS3304 O'Farrell, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A205 3
Old Testament Law & History BIBL1311 Parsons, S. M/W 8:00-9:15am A112 3
Pastoral Methods PAST4301 Allotta, J. M/W 9:25-10:40am L.L. Speer 2nd Floor 3
Pastoral Methods Practicum PAST4341 Allotta, J. N/A N/A N/A 3
Philosophy of School Christian Education ELED4300 Chauncey, M. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A206 3
Piano MVKXXXX Denham, C. T N/A N/A 1
Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm AXXX 1
Psychology Internship PSYC4081/4082 Warfel, E. N/A N/A N/A 0

Readings in Christian Thought/Theology THEO3341 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A103 3
Research Methods I PSY3213 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am Dr. Warfel's Office 3
Strategic H.R. in Organizations LDR3333 Perkins, C/Whitman, M. M/W 9:25-10:40am A103 3
Student Teaching Program ELED4092 Chauncey, M. N/A N/A N/A 12
Systematic Theology I THEO3301 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A113 3
Systematic Theology III THEO4321 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A113 3
Theories of Personality PPE3003 Warfel, E. M/W 8:00-9:15am A206 3

Online Registration Ends April 17, 2019   
Drop/Add Period Ends August 26, 2019
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COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Old Testament Law & History BIBL1311 Parsons, S. M/W 8:00-9:15am A112 3

Biblical Living BIBL1101 Allotta, J. M/W 8:00-9:15am A113 3

Theories of Personality PPE3003 Warfel, E. M/W 8:00-9:15am A206 3

Strategic H.R. in Organizations LDR3333 Perkins, C/Whitman, M. M/W 9:25-10:40am A103 3

Freshman Composition I ENC1101 Mallo, K. M/W 9:25-10:40am A112 3

Hebrews BIBL4312 Parsons, S. M/W 9:25-10:40am A113 3

Methods of Social Studies & Art EDE3213 Chauncey, M. M/W 9:25-10:40am A206 3

Pastoral Methods PAST4301 Allotta, J. M/W 9:25-10:40am L.L. Speer 2nd Floor 3

Chapel CHAPXXXX Depoutot, A. M/W 10:50-12:05pm Chapel/ L.L. Speer 0

Managing Ethics in Organizations LDR3202 Perkins, C. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A103 3

College and Career Success SLS1501 Mallo, K. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A112 3

College and Career Success SLS1501.111 Rewald, L. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A205 3

Hermeneutics BIBL2331 Parsons, S. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A113 3

Methods of Teaching Science, Health & SafetyEDE4317 Chauncey, M. M/W 1:00-2:15pm A206 3

Mathematics for Liberal Arts I MATH1106 Lee, J. M/W 3:50-5:05pm A113 3

Introduction to Preaching PAST3301 Allotta, J. M 2:25-5:05pm A103 3

COURSE NAME COURSE # PROFESSOR DAY TIME LOCATION CREDITS

Introduction to Public Speaking SPC1608 Cox, D. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A112 3

Leadership & Organization in Sports LDR2351 Perkins, C. /Clark, S. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A113 3

Philosophy of Christian School Education ELED4300 Chauncey, M. T/TH 8:00-9:15am A206 3

Introduction to Counseling COUN2301 Rewald, L. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A205 3

Literature for Adolescents LIT3333 Mallo, K. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A112 3

Life & Revelation of Christ BIBL2301 Woodward, T. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A113 3

Research Methods I PSY3213 Warfel, E. T/TH 9:25-10:40am Dr. Warfel's Office 3

Advanced Greek I GRE3212 Parsons, S. T/TH 9:25-10:40am A103 3

Leadership in Non-Profits LDR3341 Perkins, C. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A103 3

Evangelism & Discipleship GNMN1302 Allotta, J. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A112 3

Systematic Theology I THEO3301 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A113 3

Apologetics THEO4311 Woodward, T. T/TH 10:50-12:05pm A205 3

Developmental Psychology DEP2004 Warfel, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A103 3

Freshman Composition I ENC1101.111 Mallo, K. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm Library 3

Systematic Theology III THEO4321 Bargerhuff, E. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A113 3

Music for the Non-Musicians WORS3304 O'Farrell, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A205 3

Introduction to Elementary Education EDE1001 Chauncey, M. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A206 3

Daniel & Revelation: Exegesis & Theology BIBL4303 Woodward, T. T/TH 1:00-2:15pm A112 3

Practical Worship Skills WORSXXXX O'Farrell, T. T/TH 2:25-3:40pm AXXX 1

Readings in Christian Thought/Theology 

(Classical Period)
THEO3341 Bargerhuff, E. TH 2:25-5:05pm A103 3

**1 credit music classes and 3 credit online classes are listed on the other side of this page**

Online Registration Ends April 17, 2019  

Drop/Add Period Ends August 26, 2019

TUESDAY / THURSDAY

                                                          FALL 2019-2020 COURSE SCHEDULE

August 19, 2019 - December 13, 2019   * Arranged by Day and Time *

MONDAY / WEDNESDAY


